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PLACE NAME                   DIV          15KTIME     25KTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Curt Schneider         M4044     1:11:56.65  2:07:14.56  3:19:11.21
2     David Pokorny          M5054     1:13:25.47  2:09:29.76  3:22:55.23
3     Larry Johnson          M5054     1:20:25.77  2:14:41.51  3:35:07.28
4     Spencer Gordy          M3539     1:21:18.19  2:16:25.81     3:37:44
5     Dustin Tompkins        M3539     1:19:01.46  2:19:59.97  3:39:01.43
6     Marc Reitzner          M3539     1:20:48.97  2:19:12.45  3:40:01.42
7     Dana Frese             M5559     1:21:35.78  2:20:10.56  3:41:46.34
8     Brandon Adamson        M4549     1:21:40.91  2:20:33.74  3:42:14.65
9     Lance Caswell          M5559     1:24:33.57  2:20:15.49  3:44:49.06
10    Jonathan Atkins        M4044     1:23:28.70  2:21:27.30     3:44:56
11    Tony Stokes            M4044     1:23:25.25  2:27:34.37  3:50:59.62
12    Wesley Deckard         M2529        1:29:30  2:26:49.10  3:56:19.10
13    Matt Harrison          M4044     1:24:28.12  2:32:20.90  3:56:49.02
14    Allison Deckard        F2529     1:29:30.65  2:27:23.12  3:56:53.77
15    Rosie Laughlin         F5054     1:28:37.08  2:32:45.99  4:01:23.07
16    Kristin Mock           F3034     1:29:51.11  2:32:51.46  4:02:42.57
17    Cassie Hartman         F3034        1:33:19  2:34:41.52  4:08:00.52
18    Jenny Russo            F4549     1:32:53.16  2:35:14.64  4:08:07.80
19    Rich Palmer            M3539     1:28:15.19  2:40:02.40  4:08:17.59
20    David Steeves          M3539     1:32:53.19  2:37:00.05  4:09:53.24
21    John Everett           M5559     1:34:35.77  2:36:57.25  4:11:33.02
22    Jeremy Witts           M4044     1:32:07.20  2:41:45.58  4:13:52.78
23    Dan Case               M4549     1:32:25.89  2:44:40.02  4:17:05.91
24    Rick Manzardo          M4549     1:32:21.09  2:46:32.98  4:18:54.07
25    Mark Forbes            M5559     1:36:32.77  2:42:53.20  4:19:25.97
26    Chris Roy              M4044     1:44:26.44  2:37:44.42  4:22:10.86
27    Leah Zimmerman         F5054     1:39:03.95  2:43:17.07  4:22:21.02
28    John Steinberg         M6064     1:35:26.39  2:47:18.19  4:22:44.58
29    Charlie Hungerford     M5559     1:39:44.10  2:44:52.79  4:24:36.89
30    Jessica Kolde          F3539     1:38:02.14  2:47:22.31  4:25:24.45
31    Daniel Harrell         M4044     1:40:22.73  2:46:43.57  4:27:06.30
32    Ashlynn Harmon         F2024     1:40:54.65  2:48:36.14  4:29:30.79
33    Adam Pihana            M3539     1:43:30.43  2:52:07.12  4:35:37.55
34    Patrick Schmickley     M5559     1:53:13.95  2:45:13.56  4:38:27.51
35    Leanne Ragsdale        F4549     1:43:39.74  2:54:55.67  4:38:35.41
36    Ricky Kime             M6064     1:47:42.22  2:54:08.59  4:41:50.81
37    Dave Price             M4044     1:41:00.25  3:01:45.38  4:42:45.63
38    Nicole Stiles-Haversti F3539     1:55:15.45  2:47:42.36  4:42:57.81
39    Lachelle Clemons       F3034     1:48:40.05  2:55:12.68  4:43:52.73
40    Rebekka Nicholl        F3034     1:48:28.62  2:55:28.47  4:43:57.09
41    Julie Hawkins          F3539     1:44:11.63  2:59:46.82  4:43:58.45
42    Tracy Merrell          M3034     1:39:43.54  3:04:34.69  4:44:18.23
43    Joshua Jones           M3539     1:43:01.94  3:02:17.42  4:45:19.36
44    Minh-Tri Dang          M4044     1:47:42.16  2:58:00.34  4:45:42.50
45    Joshua Decker          M3539     1:43:34.51  3:04:03.96  4:47:38.47
46    Richard Vanantwerp     M3539     1:44:18.06  3:03:24.04  4:47:42.10
47    Machelle Petit         F5054     1:46:22.17  3:03:23.66  4:49:45.83
48    Sharon Hendrix         F5559     1:49:11.71  3:02:30.07  4:51:41.78
49    Allyn Wollard          M6569     1:45:33.74  3:06:26.68  4:52:00.42
50    Adam Prier             M2529     1:41:51.30  3:12:58.12  4:54:49.42
51    Zim Schwartze          F5054     1:50:06.93  3:07:52.12  4:57:59.05
52    Henry Enlow            M5054     1:54:14.06  3:04:01.59  4:58:15.65
53    Chris Freeborg         M3539     1:49:02.25     3:12:39  5:01:41.25
54    Sherry Wilson          F4549     1:52:01.61  3:11:29.08  5:03:30.69
55    Ryan Patterson         M4044     2:01:49.75  3:05:17.63  5:07:07.38
56    Dave McNaughton        M6569     1:55:20.84  3:18:51.92  5:14:12.76
57    Amy Hemingway          F4044     1:59:51.49  3:16:57.85  5:16:49.34
58    Heather Miller         F3539     2:00:37.02  3:17:01.02  5:17:38.04
59    Kelly McClain          F4549     1:48:15.35  3:29:51.96  5:18:07.31
60    Kent Smith Jr          M5559     1:56:40.82  3:21:50.25  5:18:31.07
61    Kari Anderson          F5054     1:56:26.26  3:22:36.24  5:19:02.50
62    Cristal Hoovens        F4549     1:57:28.21  3:21:42.61  5:19:10.82
63    Teresa Taylor          F5054     1:49:03.78  3:31:43.06  5:20:46.84
64    Brandon Norris         M3034     2:00:46.92  3:20:35.99  5:21:22.91
65    Brian Rook             M4549     1:56:42.79  3:26:23.68  5:23:06.47
66    Craig Thomas           M5559     1:53:33.41  3:30:26.02  5:23:59.43
67    Silas Reddecliff       M2529     2:05:45.57  3:23:23.92  5:29:09.49
68    Brandi Vanantwerp      F3539     2:04:23.60  3:25:03.27  5:29:26.87
69    Robert Gibson          M5054     1:58:41.88  3:30:55.84  5:29:37.72
70    Terrence Ferguson      M3034     1:58:38.44  3:32:12.02  5:30:50.46
71    Dana Coble             F4044     1:57:40.84  3:33:27.05  5:31:07.89
72    Jacob Waterman         M2529     1:45:12.22  3:46:55.13  5:32:07.35
73    Melissa Bland          F3034     1:46:26.02  3:46:45.47  5:33:11.49
74    Travis Brawner         M4044     2:29:05.96  3:06:42.36  5:35:48.32
75    David O'Brien         M4549     2:03:50.84  3:36:17.47  5:40:08.31
76    Patricia Moncada       F4549     2:03:51.36  3:36:18.29  5:40:09.65
77    Richard Ducre          M5054     2:00:22.97  3:41:47.01  5:42:09.98
78    Michael Buyce          M4549     2:09:19.69  3:33:19.07  5:42:38.76
79    Jay Tjernlund          M3539     2:00:17.23  3:42:22.44  5:42:39.67
80    Brian Ussery           M3539     1:59:00.04  3:44:58.22  5:43:58.26
81    Devan Scroggins        M2529     2:09:28.76  3:36:06.43  5:45:35.19
82    Casey Seaman           M3539     2:04:38.61  3:41:19.01  5:45:57.62
83    Dave Smay              M4044     2:08:35.79  3:38:30.88  5:47:06.67
84    Michial Harris         M4549     2:07:26.15  3:43:39.68  5:51:05.83
85    Shannon Cochran        F4549     2:07:31.17  3:43:45.20  5:51:16.37
86    Beth Schulte           F3539     2:07:31.24  3:43:45.25  5:51:16.49
87    Sheri Nicholls         F5559     2:08:06.60  3:44:16.55  5:52:23.15
88    Traci Turner           F4044     2:46:16.35  3:06:48.74  5:53:05.09
89    Angie Roy              F4044     2:12:59.84  3:40:13.12  5:53:12.96
90    Angela Smallwood       F4044     2:13:00.18  3:40:13.28  5:53:13.46
91    Elizabeth Welker       F6064     2:16:41.43  3:39:49.47  5:56:30.90
92    Rebecca Preston        F3539     2:16:42.20  3:39:49.81  5:56:32.01
93    Tammy Huff             F3539     2:13:00.81  3:50:09.05  6:03:09.86
94    Bruce Stansberry       M6569     2:14:09.75  3:51:43.77  6:05:53.52
95    Stephanie Starkey      F4044     2:21:22.39  3:45:49.08  6:07:11.47
96    Steve Wright           M4549     2:00:51.52  4:07:29.26  6:08:20.78
97    Rick Franks            M6569     2:41:14.68  3:37:20.42  6:18:35.10
98    Stefanie Burkett       F4044     2:11:23.64  4:09:31.16  6:20:54.80
99    Gary Momphard          M6064     2:23:43.52  4:14:12.55  6:37:56.07
100   Patty Phillips         F4044     2:21:29.86  4:24:10.24  6:45:40.10
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101   Susan Brewer           F4549     3:04:30.34  3:41:16.38  6:45:46.72
102   Julie Ford             F6064     2:26:08.73  4:20:16.01  6:46:24.74
103   Amanda Seaman          F3539     2:27:23.99  4:33:33.91  7:00:57.90
104   Steve Brock            M5559     2:23:03.11  4:38:58.87  7:02:01.98
105   Erin Baker             F4044     2:32:05.59  4:39:31.07  7:11:36.66
106   Brandon Smallwood      M4549     2:32:06.33  4:39:31.45  7:11:37.78
107   Beth Newman            F3539     2:49:30.66  4:29:41.31  7:19:11.97
108   Michelle Dean          F5054     2:35:55.94  4:47:21.76  7:23:17.70
109   Anna Lance             F3539     2:49:30.40  4:38:23.52  7:27:53.92
110   Christopher Steinberg  M2024     2:25:33.25  6:09:02.50  8:34:35.75
111   Brandy Dittman         F4549     2:44:27.72  5:50:22.12  8:34:49.84
112   Sheree Wilson          F6064     2:44:28.19  5:50:22.48  8:34:50.67
113   Monica Meador          F4549     3:00:26.15  5:35:10.34  8:35:36.49
114   Adam Meador            M3539     3:01:48.72  5:35:10.36  8:36:59.08
115   Sherry Webb            F5054     2:50:30.39  5:46:41.22  8:37:11.61
116   Ev York                F4549     3:25:27.09  5:56:39.21  9:22:06.30
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